i AMDOC-000549 Rev 02 ANCA Motion
AMC6 CNC - User Manual
AMDOC-000549 Rev 02
Page intentionally left blank
ANCA Motion AMDOC-000549 Rev 02 iii
AMC6 CNC - User Manual
Some Important Links
Related Manuals and Brochures   Related Documentation

below:
Table 1 – CNC Part Number Mapping Table
Description Customer Order Code CNC Part Number
AMC6 CNC ATX AMC6-HA332-1E00 946-0-03-1200
AMC6 CNC AT AMC6-HA333-1E00 946-1-03-1200
AMC6-HA332-1E00
Product
C: CNC
Field Bus
E: EtherCAT
Peripherals
1: Serial Port x 2
Feature Set – Level 3
Power Interface
2: 24VDC IN, ATX Mode
3: 24VDC IN, AT Mode
Family
6: Series 6
PMK
A: PMK 10
CPU
H: Core i5 Gen 9, 2.2GHz
Storage
3: 64GB
RAM
3: 8GB
AMC6 CNC - User Manual
4 AMDOC-000549 Rev 02 ANCA Motion
 Variant Identification 2.2
The AMC6 CNC is industrial PCs which has been designed for control systems applications. The chassis of the
CNC has been designed for the CNC to be installed in protected environments.
Variant
AT
ATX
Table 2 - CNC Variant
The AMC6 CNC consists of:
 Industrial PC with an Intel 9
th
 Gen Core i5 processor
 8 GB system memory
 AT/ATX power mode
 64 GB solid state disk
 1 x EtherCAT and 1 x Ethernet port
 4 x USB2.0 and 4 x USB3.0
 1 x VGA connection via 15 pin female D-SUB connector
 1 x HDMI port
 Audio output
 2 x Serial COM port
All external system devices can connect to the CNC via USB communications or an EtherCAT data link for real
time communications. All system functions and programs are loaded and run on the controller.
NOTE:
1. The AT/ATX power mode behavior is programmed by different BIOS firmeware.
  Product Overview
ANCA Motion AMDOC-000549 Rev 02 5
2
 Ordering Information 2.3
 Product Ordering Information 2.3.1
Table 3 - Product Ordering
 Accessories 2.3.2
This section contains summarised information on accessories available for the AMC6 CNC as below:
Table 4 - Accessories
 Packing List 2.3.3
Before you begin installing your card, please make sure that the following items have been shipped:
Table 5 – Packing List
NOTE:
1. Plese note that accessories are not included as standard when an AMC6 CNC is ordered.
2. For X-XX numbers please refer to D-000108_ANCA Motion CNC PMK Usage - Approved Usage List
OEM Customers.pdf document for recommanded version.
Description Customer Order Code
AMC6 CNC ATX AMC6-HA332-1E00
AMC6 CNC AT AMC6-HA333-1E00
Description Part Number Manufacturer Quantity
PLATFORM MAINTENANCE KIT 10 963-X-XX-0054 ANCA Motion 1